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ADVERTISING & MARKETING SERVICES

Promotional Products/Graphic Design 
Gary Block — The Design Block 
Phone: 215-813-6888 
Email: gblock@thedesignblock.com 
Website: thedesignblock.com
Printer 
Jim Burgoyne — Legacy Greetings 
Phone: 215-677-7111 
Email: sales@legacygreetings.com 
Website: legacygreetings.com
Website Developer  
Joan Brosnan —mediaEXPLOSION 
Phone: 215-869-4983 
Email:  joanb@joanb.cloud 
Website: mediaexplosioninc.com

Digital Advertising 
Rich Weiss —Direct Ad Network Philadelphia 
LED Trucks & More 
Phone: 215-266-9403 
Email:  rich@directadphilly.com 
Website: directadphilly.com

ATTORNEY SERVICES

Attorney - Personal Injury 
Benjamin Steinberg — Lerner, Steinberg & Associates 
Phone: 215-355-6400 
Email: ben@lernerslaw.com 
Website: injuryinpa.com

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES

Auto Body Repair 
Andriy Yesypenko — Bucks Collision 
Phone: 215-396-9020 
Email: buckscollision@hotmail.com 
Email: www.buckscollision.com
Auto and Truck Repair 
Mario Patrascu — Ozzie & Mario’s Auto Center 
Phone: 215-364-1022 
Email: mariopatrascu@yahoo.com

BuxMont LeTip is a professional, networking  
group of Bucks and Montgomery County-based  
business owners and sole proprietors who meet  

weekly for a networking breakfast. Chapter members  
understand the role that personal referrals play in  

developing qualified business leads.

Meetings are every Wednesday at 7:00am to 8:30am 
 

For an invite to our meeting call or email; 
215.813.6888 

gblock@thedesignblock.com 
 

Buxmont Le Tip.com



HEALTH & WELLNESS SERVICES

Chiropractor 
Dr. Dan Lavanga — Lavanga Chiropractic 
Phone: 215-364-1112 
Email: drdan@drlavanga.com 
Website: lavangachiropractic.com 
Dentist 
Igor Plotnik — MegaDental Willow Grove 
Phone: 267-635-4777 
Email: megadentalwg@gmail.com 
Website: megadentalwillowgrove.com/

FINANCIAL & INSURANCE SERVICES

Banker 
Krystal McGrath — Citizens Bank 
Phone: 215-822-5021 
Email: krystal.reiss@citizensbank.com 
Website: citizensbank.com
CPA Accountant 
Luke Seier — Zinman & Company 
Phone: 215-526-2280 
Email: lseier@thecpa.com 
Website: thecpa.com
Financial Advisor 
Scott Levy — Calle Financial Network 
Phone: 646-295-5821 
Email: scott.levy@callefinancial.com 
Website: Callefinancial.com
Insurance-Life, Health and Disability 
Eric Felt — Eric Felt Insurance and Financial 
Phone: 215-953-5222 
Email: efelt@financialguide.com
Insurance - Property & Casualty 
Alan J. Cohen — Cohens’ Insurance Agency 
Phone: 215-322-5515 
Email: alan@cohensinsurance.com 
Website: cohensinsurance.com

CONTRACTOR & HOME  SERVICES

Chimney Sweeper 
Thomas Peta — Absolute Chimney Service 
Phone: 215-526-8482 
Email: absolutechimneyservicepa@gmail.com 
Website: absolutechimneyservicepa.com
Electrician 
Mike Morris — Allwire Electric LLC 
Phone: 215-694-5550 
Email: Allwireelectricllc2007@gmail.com 
Website: allwireelectricllc.com
Heat & Air Conditioning 
Jonathan Idelson — Comfort Controllers  
Heating and Air 
Phone: 215-987-6692 
Email: comfortcontrollerspa@gmail.com 
Website: comfortcontrollers.com
Contractor - Plumber 
Adam Resnick — Grade A Plumbing 
Phone: 215-343-6900 
Email: adamresnick@gradeaplumbing.com 
Website: gradeaplumbing.com
General Contractor 
Vasile Zama — Zama Construction 
Phone: 515-494-0468 
Email: vaszama@yahoo.com
Lanscape Contractor  
Leo Kennedy — Yard Veteran, LLC 
Phone: 833-927-3838 
Email: lkennedy723@yahoo.com 
Website: https://www.yardofhonor.com
Roofer 
Ross Hartley — Hartley’s Raingutters Plus, Inc. 
Phone: 215-752-3076 
Email: hartleygutters@gmail.com 
Website: hartleysrainguttersplus.com
Handyman 
David Zieger — McDonald Pest Control 
Phone: 267-596-2699 
Email: dzieger11@gmail.com

BUSINESS & PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Digital Business Cards 
Lin Sheppard — InPhone, LLC 
Phone: 215-380-0913 
Email: lin.sheppard66@gmail.com
Payroll 
Dennis Hastings — Simpay 
Phone: 484-735-9737 
Email: dhastings@simpay.net 
Website: simpay.net
Public Adjuster 
Brian Singer — Alliance Adjustment Group 
Phone: 215-880-3958 
Email: bsinger@allianceadjustment.com 
Website: bestphillyadjuster.com
Security Systems 
Brendan Worton — Omega Security Systems, Inc. 
Phone: 215-355 4080 
Email: bworton@omegasecuritysystems.com 
Website: omegasecuritysystems.com
Moving Services 
Dan Mulhern — Dan The Mover 
Phone: 215-675-2513 
Email: dan@danthemover.com 
Website: danthemover.com

REAL ESTATE  SERVICES

Mortgage Loans 
Joe Panepresso — Huntingdon Valley Bank 
Phone: 215-805-2091 
Email: JoePanepresso@myHVB.com 
Website: joepanepresso.com
Real Estate - Residential 
Tim Horrell — Home Solutions Realty Group LLC 
Phone: 215-715-9346 
Email: tim@GotHouses.net 
Website: gothouses.net


